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501501

501502
501503
501504
915201

937013
501507
921402
923251

501510
950161
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DESCRIPTION

MAIN FRAME

BRAKE COVER, REAR
BRAKE COVER, FRONT
BRAKE PIVOT ASSY.
EYE BOLT

SPRING

CLUTCH ARM

IDLER PULLEY

ROD END BEARING
THREADED ROD
ENGINE

PULLEY

GRIP

HANDLE EXTENSION
BRAKE LEVER
BELT GUIDE
CLUTCH LEVER
BELT COVER
SPRING

PAWL ASSY.
BEARING

DRUM SHAFT
DRUM

BELT

WIRE ROPE
BRAKE BAND
SUPPORT ARM
LOCK—NUT
BOLT,HEX.
LOCK—WASHER
NUT, HEX.
LOCK—NUT

104,105,106

109,116

102,105
/ ’

ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
106 910106 3 BOLT,HEX.
107 912002 4 WASHER
108 914603 2 COTTER PIN
109 913511 11 LOCK—NUT
110 910255 4 BOLT,HEX.
111 940160 2 SPRING LOCK PIN
112 912503 2 LOCK—WASHER
113 912003 10  WASHER
114 910151 2 BOLT,HEX.
115 911152 1 CARRIAGE BOLT
116 910253 6 BOLT,HEX.
117 910256 1 BOLT,HEX.
118 940161 1 SPRING LOCK PIN
119 913507 6 LOCK—NUT
120 913011 1 NUT, HEX.
121 910107 4 BOLT,HEX.
122 912505 4 LOCK—WASHER
150 921302 1 KEY
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